1630 Wyckoff Rd
Wall Township, NJ 07719
PO Box 702
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
Weight (Tons) Price $
INLETS
6” Base Slab Each 0.34              236.83
Riser VF 0.38              236.83

ITS 0070-17 NJDOT ITS B Junction Box W/ Frame and Cover (Set Required) 2.15              8,141.23
PSE&G
PSEG Part Number Structure
W083152 PSEG 28" x 30" HANDHOLE 0.95              952.52
W083151 PSEG 28" x 60" HANDHOLE 2.37              1,768.96
W083552 PSEG 48" X 72" X 84" MANHOLE WITH TOP SLAB 5.75              4,565.36
W085015 PSEG 74" X 70" X 8" TRANSFORMER PAD 1.55              787.53
W085020 PSEG 96" X 96" X 8" TRANSFORMER PAD 2.91              1,344.80
W083550 PSEG 6' X 12' LINE MANHOLE 16.66            12,056.69
28" x 30" FRAME AND COVER 2,857.59
28" x 60" FRAME AND COVER 4,218.33
ACCESSORIES
Flexible Sleeves Pipe size ID 4” & 6” Boots Each 157.91
To – 8” Boots Each 177.10
To – 10” Boots Each 222.12
To – 12” Boots Each 263.73
To – 16” Boots Each 353.98
To – 18” Boots Each Call for Price
20” and Larger Boots Each Call for Price
Gaskets Mastic ¾” Strip x 14.5’ Each 31.88
1” Strip x 14.5’ Each 42.47
1 ½” Strip x 14.5’ Each 56.62
Lifters 20 TON Swift Lift Each 967.58
(See note #8 under Terms and Conditions) 8 TON Swift Lift Each 529.19
4 TON Swift Lift Each 276.10
Manhole Steps Manhole Steps Each 48.99
Coating Epoxy 10 Gal 1,381.12
Bitumastic 5 Gal 595.89
Castings – Domestic and Imported All NJDOT/NJTA Style Castings Available Call for Price
Description
Page 3 of 4 For Terms and Conditions See Page 4
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
Gene O’Malley Vice President Ext 110
Mobile (732) 616-5633
Paul Heidt VP Specialty Sales pheidt@gardenstateprecast.com Ext 128
Mobile (732) 547-3106
Bill Morris VP Sales/Marketing wpmorris@gardenstateprecast.com Ext 111
Mobile (908) 770-6088
Robert Romanow Director of Engineering rromanow@gardenstateprecast.com Ext 121
Armando ChavezLua Project Manager achavezlua@gardenstateprecast.com Ext 125
Daryl Burns Product Engineer dburns@gardenstateprecast.com Ext 119
Kris O'Malleyy Field Service Manager krisomalley@gardenstateprecast.com Ext 117
Mike Moran Customer Service mmoran@gardenstateprecast.com Ext 116
 Special orders will be invoiced to customer after manufacture whether or not delivery is taken.
Returns shall be first-quality only and prior approval will be required. A 25% handling charge
Price list indicates current prices for product delivered in truckload quantities to the job site or as
Delivery cancellations made after 3 PM on the working day prior to delivery are subject to
applicable handling charges for structures greater then 40,000LBS, for material not accepted for
cancellation charges.
CONTACT INFORMATION
delivery 60 days from the date of manufacture.
We reserve the right to charge a 5% monthly storage fee on the price of the material, as well as
Lifting devices will be subject to a charge of list price. Credit will be issued upon return.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Short load deliveries will incur a transportation charge.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
 and all transportation costs will be deducted.
close as accessible to our trucks operating under their own power.